
Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Knowledge and Reality.

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Philosophy of Cognitive Science. 

Thursday 28 May 09:30 Ethics.

Friday 29 May 14:30 Medieval Philosophy: Aquinas.

Monday 01 June 09:30 Theory of Politics. 

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 The Philosophy of Kant.

Developmental Questions in Science and Religion. 

14:30 Philosophy of Science. 

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Early Modern Philosophy. 

Computational Neuroscience. 

Saturday 06 June 09:30 Philosophical Logic.

Monday 08 June 09:30 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism. 

Mathematical Development and Disabilities. 

14:30 Mind and Brain. 

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Emotion: Appraisal and Feedback.

14:30 The Philosophy of Logic and Language. 

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 Conscious Awareness: Neuropsychology and Psychophysics.

Mood and Anxiety Disorders.

The Attentive Brain: Clinical, Cognitive and Neuroanatomical Perspectives. 

14:30 Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation).

Thursday 11 June 09:30 The Later Philosophy of Wittgenstein.

14:30 Colour Vision.

Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology. 

Friday 12 June 09:30 Philosophy of Mind.

14:30 Working Memory: The Iconic Beginnings to the Dynamic Future. 

Developing New and Effective Pyschological Treatments for Anxiety Disorders and Psychosis.

Saturday 13 June 09:30 Social Psychology: Groups in Contact and Conflict.

Cognitive and Biological Factors in Personality and Health. 

14:30 Metacognition.

Monday 15 June 09:30 Plato: Republic (in translation).

R. A. J. MURPHY

Chair

*at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG for all other papers.

Honour School of Psychology and Philosophy

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2015

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

21/04/15 Page 1 of 1


